
Cognome & Nome Società Fune Cerchio Generale

1 Plotkina Anna A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS (BARI) 10,850 10,975 21,825

2 Baldi Caterina GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 10,625 10,425 21,050

3 Fanciullacci Elisabetta ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (PISA) 10,850 10,150 21,000

4 Cerri Gaia A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA) 10,100 10,700 20,800

5 Carniani Sara ATLETICA CASTELLO A.S.D. (FIRENZE) 10,250 10,425 20,675

6 Mazzei Silvia GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 10,925 9,500 20,425

7 Fiorenza Marta A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RITMICA LA SPEZIA (LA SPEZIA) 10,000 10,250 20,250

7 Goni Letizia IL CIGNO A.S.D. (IMOLA - FAENZA) 9,650 10,600 20,250

9 Turbacci Simona A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO (ASCOLI PICENO) 10,125 10,050 20,175

10 Scarpellini Beatrice A.S. GINNIKA 2001 (MILANO) 9,800 10,275 20,075

11 Picciola Giorgia A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO (ASCOLI PICENO) 10,200 9,825 20,025

12 Piccinino Gaia A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA (CHIETI) 9,300 10,325 19,625

13 Leonelli Ilaria A.S.D. RITMICA ELLE BI (ROMA) 9,425 10,025 19,450

14 Capacchietti Patrizia A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO (ASCOLI PICENO) 10,200 9,200 19,400

15 Daga Martina POL. BIBBIANESE (REGGIO EMILIA) 9,575 9,775 19,350

16 Ferrando Michela ASD GSD REGINA MARGHERITA PRA' (GENOVA) 9,475 9,825 19,300

17 Colombetti Gaia EDILCOOP QT8 (PIACENZA) 8,850 10,275 19,125

18 Arru Fabiana A.S.D GINNASTICA ASTREA (LATINA) 9,550 9,525 19,075

19 Cuppini Chiara S.A.R. RITMICA GIMNASIA (ROVIGO) 9,425 8,700 18,125

20 Fiorani Martina A.S. GINNIKA 2001 (MILANO) 8,925 9,075 18,000

21 Vitrano Francesca A.S.D. GYMSTAR (LUCCA VERSILIA) 8,600 8,500 17,100

22 Marchioro Chiara S.A.R. RITMICA GIMNASIA (ROVIGO) 7,950 8,275 16,225
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POL. BIBBIANESE (REGGIO EMILIA)

POL. VIRTUS ORENTANO ASD (ZONA DEL CUOIO)

S.A.R. RITMICA GIMNASIA (ROVIGO)

S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO ASD (MILANO)

A.S. GINNIKA 2001 (MILANO)

A.S.D GINNASTICA ASTREA (LATINA)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS (BARI)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)

A.S.D. GYMSTAR (LUCCA VERSILIA)

GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO)

IL CIGNO A.S.D. (IMOLA - FAENZA)
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ASD GSD REGINA MARGHERITA PRA' (GENOVA)

ATLETICA CASTELLO A.S.D. (FIRENZE)

EDILCOOP QT8 (PIACENZA)
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SOCIETA'

A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO (ASCOLI PICENO)

A.S.D. RITMICA ELLE BI (ROMA)

A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RITMICA LA SPEZIA (LA SPEZIA)

A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA (CHIETI)

ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (PISA)


